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GERMANY
World Cup 2006
Goals for-against

Head-to-head record
Drawn 2

W3 D0 L0
8-2

Won 6

SWEDEN
W1 D2 L0

3-2

Won 8

Goalkeepers (Saves) LEADING PLAYERS
Total performances

in tournament

Defenders (Tackles won)

Forwards (Shots on target) Forwards (Goals)

Sweden

Germany

Isakkson

Lehmann

Linderoth

Mertesacker

Schneider

Freidrich, Lahms

Sweden

Germany

Germany

Klose

Allback

Podolski

Germany

Sweden

14

9

9

8Germany

9 4

5 1

4 Germany

Ibrahimovic, Larsson Sweden4

Midfielders (Passes completed)

Frings

Lahm

Edman

Linderoth

Germany

Germany

Sweden

Sweden

159

159

133

121

Klose

Frings, Lahm, Neuville, Podolski (Germany)
Allback, Larsson, Ljungberg (Sweden)

Forwards (Crossing success)

8

7

6

Lahm

Alexandersson

Schneider

LinderothSweden

Germany7

Germany

Sweden

Germany

8

5

Goals
Shots
Passes
Crosses
Tackles
Fouls
Goals
conceded

Coach:
Jurgen
Klinsmann

Coach:
Lars

Lagerback

On target
Accurate
Accurate
Won
Committed

Statistics (average per game)

2.66
9.0
415
10.0
21.7
16.7
0.66

1.0
7.3
319
10.0
18.7
15.3
0.66


